
Jan - Feb 24

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Interest-Money Market 12.16
Membership Dues

Program Service Fees 122.65
Membership Dues - Other 20,266.55

Total Membership Dues 20,389.20

Total Income 20,401.36

Gross Profit 20,401.36

Expense
Annual Termite Renewal 193.00
Garbage Pick-Up 80.06
Gas 16.60
Legal Fees 1,000.00
Monthly Pest Control 35.00
Office Supplies 1,684.79
Operations

Internet Subscription 47.98
Postage, Mailing Service 92.25
Telephone, Telecommunications 508.26

Total Operations 648.49

Power - Club House 549.26
Power - Street Lights 1,958.38
Sewer & Water 151.13

Total Expense 6,316.71

Net Ordinary Income 14,084.65

Net Income 14,084.65
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